eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
6-� w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
www.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
ECW-180B 3.5” WAFER Series Fanless Embedded System
With Compact Flash Slot only
Specifications
Features
 RoHS compliant design

6-�w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Internal Structure of ECW-180B
3.5” WAFER Series SBC
WAFER-LX
WAFER-GX
WAFER-LUKE
WAFER-MARK
Aluminum Fins
Copper Heat Pipe Aluminum Alloy Heatsink
DC 12V input
Part No. Description
ECW-180BS1WD CF only embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, fanless, DC 9~36V input, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-180BS2WD CF only embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, fanless, DC 9~36V input, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-180BS3WD CF only embedded system with WAFER-LUKE, VIA LUKE 1GHz CPU,fanless, DC 9~36V input, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-180BS4WD CF only embedded system with WAFER-MARK, VIA MARK 800MHz CPU, fanless, DC 9~36V input, sliver grey, RoHS
DC 9~36V input
Part No. Description
ECW-180BS1 CF only embedded system with WAFER-LX, AMD Geode LX-800 500MHz CPU, fanless, DC 12V input, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-180BS2 CF only embedded system with WAFER-GX, AMD Geode GX-466 333MHz CPU, fanless, DC 12V input, silver grey, RoHS
ECW-180BS3 CF only embedded system with WAFER-LUKE, VIA LUKE 1GHz CPU,fanless, DC 12V input, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-180BS4 CF only embedded system with WAFER-MARK, VIA MARK 800MHz CPU, fanless, DC 12V input, sliver grey, RoHS
ECW-180B with 9~36VDC Input
IDD-936260A
Input Range: 9V DC to 36V DC
Output: 12V@3A(Max.)